All product speci昀椀cations are subject to change without notice.
Corporate Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Of昀椀ce:  Westlink Commercial Park, Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445
LMRx Antenna Cables
100Mx series, 195Mx series, 400Mx series
TIP: SELECTING THE RIGHT ANTENNA CABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
+ High quality, low loss LMRx
+ Use with high-gain antennas
+ Choice of connectors and cable lengths
+ Standards-based for critical performance
+ Ready to install
MODEL NUMBER CONNECTOR 1 CONNECTOR 2 LENGTH MATERIAL
100M-SBSW1-24 RPSMA Plug, Right Angle RPSMA Jack Bulkhead, without ring 60.96 cm (2 ft) LMR100
195M-NMSL-120 N Male RPSMA Plug 3.05 m (10 ft) LMR195
195M-NMSL-24 N Male RPSMA Plug 60.96 cm (2 ft) LMR195
195M-NMSL-240 N Male RPSMA Plug 6.09 m (20 ft) LMR195
195M-NMSL-48 N Male RPSMA Plug 6.09 m (20 ft) LMR195
195M-NMSL-9 N Male RPSMA Plug 22.86 cm (9 in) LMR195
195M-NMSM-24 N Male SMA Male 60.96 cm (2 ft) LMR195
195M-NMSM-240 N Male SMA Male 6.09 m (20 ft) LMR195
195M-NMSM-36 N Male SMA Male 0.91 m (3 ft) LMR195
195M-NMSM-60 N Male SMA Male 1.52 m (5 ft) LMR195
195M-SLSW-12 RPSMA Plug RPSMA Jack Bulkhead 30.48 cm (1 ft) LMR195
195M-SLSW-24 RPSMA Plug RPSMA Jack Bulkhead 60.96 cm (2 ft) LMR195
400M-NMNM-120 N Male N Male 3.05 m (10 ft) LMR400
400M-NMNM-1200 N Male N Male 30.48 m (100 ft) LMR400
400M-NMNM-240 N Male N Male 6.09 m (20 ft) LMR400
400M-NMNM-480 N Male N Male 12.19 m (40 ft) LMR400